TECHNICAL DATA
1770 Series Three-Phase
Power Quality Analyzers
Automatic measurements. More flexibility.
Better power quality troubleshooting.
Fluke 1770 Series Three-Phase Power Quality Analyzers eliminate
the complexities of power quality logging, troubleshooting, and
analysis. Engineered to be the faster, easier way to perform power

1 BLACK SOFT CASE   • •
1 FLUKE-1777 HARDCASE     • •
Ordering information1
Fluke 1777 Power Quality Analyzer. Note: Included items vary by model and are listed in the “Ordering information” table.
1 Standard units include i17XX-FLEX1500 24" current probes and a WiFi/BLE adapter. /BASIC models do not include current probes or WiFi/BLE adapters.
11   Fluke Corporation     1770 Series Three-Phase Power Quality Analyzers
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A.
For more information call:
In the U.S.A. (800) 443-5853
In Canada (800) 36-FLUKE
From other countries +1 (425) 446-5500
©2021 Fluke Corporation.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
08/2021 210548-en
Modification of this document is not permitted
without written permission from Fluke Corporation.
Fluke.	Keeping your world
	 up and running.®
Model Description
i17XX-FLEX1.5KIP FLUKE-17XX IP65 flexible current probe 1.5 KA 24 IN / 60 CM
i17XX-FLEX3KIP FLUKE-17XX IP65 flexible current probe 3 KA 24 IN / 60 CM
i17XX-FLEX6KIP FLUKE-17XX IP65 flexible current probe 6 KA 36 IN / 90 CM
I40S-EL3X FLUKE-17XX I40S-EL clamp-on current transformer
FLUKE-I400S-EL 17XX 400 A current clamp
80i-2010s-EL 2000 A AC/DC current clamp
MP1-3R/1B Magnet probe 1, 3 red / 1 black magnet probes for 4 mm banana
FTP17XXPQ Fused test probe set, 3 red/1 black
FLUKE MA-C8 Wall outlet adapter, FLUKE-174X
i17XX-FLEX5M-EXT FLUKE-17XX IFLEX extension cable 5 M
FLUKE-177X WIFI/BLE module WiFi/BLE module
BP1770 Battery pack (50 °C ambient)
FLUKE-17XX AUX Auxiliary input adapter, 17XX
Black soft case Soft case
FLUKE-1777 hardcase IP67 rated hard case with wheels
FLUKE-PQ400 FLUKE-PQ400 POWER QUALITY WINDOW
Accessories